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1 NASEEB AHMAD KHAN HABIB AHMED KHAN HABIB NURSERY MALIHABAD  

LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226 

102

INDIA LUCKNOW 226102 1201320000156941 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

2 SUBHASH CHANDRA LAL MANI P NO B-42 AHOKAPURAM 

COLONY, DAPHI  LANKA, 

VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH 

221005

INDIA CHANDAULI 221005 1202990002806298 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

3 GEETA RANI BHAGWAN DASS AHUJA H NO - 42  BHUTANI COLONY 

NR. ANANDPUR AASHRAM  

HISAR 125001

INDIA HISAR 125001 IN30220110915874 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.50

4 RAJ BALA AMAR SINGH H NO-3368 D BLOCK UE  JIND 

HARYANA 126102

INDIA JIND 126102 1201910100750285 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

5 ROHIT BISHT KHARAK SINGH BISHT 5/1040  VIRAM KHAND, GOMTI  

NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH 

INDIA LUCKNOW 226010 1204720010081102 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.50

6 NILESH KUMAR NOT 

AVAILABLE

1298 F GALI NO 13 GOVID PURI, 

KALKAJI

INDIA NEW DELHI 110019 1208160001834501 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.50

7 RABJYOT SINGH KOHLI AMARJIT SINGH KOHLI A 579 DOUBLE STOREY, 

KALKAJI, NEAR HDFC BANK 

LIMITED, SOUTH DELHI

INDIA NEW DELHI 110019 IN30154954552948 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

8 VIJAY CHAUDHARY JAI CHAND CHAUDHARY A 1/133 A 1 BLOCK, PASCHIM 

VIHAR

INDIA NEW DELHI 110033 1202990006453408 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

9 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN NEM KUMAR JAIN A 74 MEERA BAGH, DELHI INDIA NEW DELHI 110087 IN30021412007578 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

165.00

10 SAMEER GHORSANE BIR BAHADUR GHORSANE D 314 A LAXMI NAGAR, GALI NO 

12, LAXMI NAGAR, EAST DELHI, 

GANDHI NAGAR

INDIA NEW DELHI 110092 1208180000209841 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.00

11 SEEMA KUMARI INDER SINGH SINGAL 58 NISHAFGARHI 

BAKHTAVARPUR, TEHSIL 

SONIPAT, VILL - 

BAKHTAWARPUR SONEPAT, 

HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA 131027 IN30302866862171 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

12 ASHISH ARNEJA INDERJIT SINGH ARNEJA H. NO. 107 L, MODEL TOWN, 

NEAR GOVT SCHOOL, KARNAL,  

HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA 132001  IN30015911061288 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00
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13 USHA RANI MADAN LAL W/O SATYA BABU, GOEL HOUSE 

NO. 1379 11 LANDMARK MODEL 

TOWN, MILLAN PALACE, 

AMBALA ROAD, KAITHAL

INDIA HARYANA 136027 IN30177418569840 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

14 DINESH. NOT 

AVAILABLE

12 VILL - BADOTA, PO - 

BADHALAG. TEH - KASAULI, 

SOLAN

INDIA HIMACHAL 

PRADESH

173212 1208160002391601 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

30.00

15 PARVESH KUMAR WALIA BIHAR LAL WALIA VPO PAPROLA, TEH - 

BAIJNATH, KANGRA

INDIA HIMACHAL 

PRADESH

176115 IN30115122812334 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

16 NARESH KUMAR MADAN LAL BEHANI ANAND PUR, UTTER 

BEHNI, SAMBA, JAMMU

INDIA JAMMU & 

KASHMIR

181145 IN30302860070313 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

18.00

17 RISHI KESH CHOPRA RAM LAL CHPORA B-67, KAUSHAMBI, GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

201010 IN30072410166753 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60.00

18 KRISHNA KANT SINGH RAMA KANT SINGH PLOT NO. 26 BAJRANG NAGAR, 

ASHOK PURAM COLONY DAFI, 

VARANASI

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

221011 IN30021420616775 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19.50

19 PRITI YADAV SHIV BABU SINGH 148 GIRJA NAGAR, NEW PAL 

LINES, KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

208015 IN30021420406913 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

20 JAIDEEP GUPTA GOPAL NARAYAN GUPTA OIL AND FLOUR MILLS, GYAN 

PUR, S.R.N. (BHADOHI)

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

221304 1202420000327196 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

21 SATYA PRAKASH SINGH SARVANAND SINGH CHAUKIDHARSAND POST 

KUKUHAN, GAURA JAUNPUR, 

GAURABADSHAHPUR

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

222133 IN30048424253002 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

22 BABITA MISHRA PYARELAL MISHRA NO. 64 BASAHARA, SOTIPUR, 

JAUNPUR

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

222162 1208180000066780 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

265.50

23 RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA C-7 SULTAN PUR ROAD, MOTI 

NAGAR, K M SUGAR MIL LTD, 

MASEDHA, FAIZABAD

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

224201 IN30311611803393 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

24 TARUNKUMAR SHYAMANAND VARMA SHYAMANAN

D

VARMA 104  EDLIKO TOWN, IIM ROAD  

LKO, LUCKNOW

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

226024 IN30226911225302 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

97.00

25 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR DANKEEN GANJ, MIRZAPUR INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

231001 1201910100273893 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

14.00

26 BRAJENDRA PAL SINGH SATYAPAL BAJIGANJ, GANGA RAMPUR, 

HARDOI, NEAR MALLAWAN

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

241303 IN30051380215246 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

27 ANKIT KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MANAK CHOWK, MANGLOUR 

HARIDWAR, NEAR RAMLILA 

MAIDAN RANG MAHAL

INDIA UTTARAKHAN

D 

247656 1203600002327180 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

150.00

28 RANJANA GARG VIRENDRA KUMAR GARG HOUSE NO. 215/1 A PURVA 

DINDAYAL, STATE BANK 

COLONY OPP.DAV COLLEGE, 

ROORKEE

INDIA UTTARAKHAN

D 

247667 IN30311612222727 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

68.50



29 RASHMI JAIN SANJAY JAIN 39 DURGA BARI, MEERUT CANTT   

MEERUT - 250 001

INDIA MEERUT 250001 IN30133017181114 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

62.50

30 AJENDRA KUMAR OM PRAKASH H. NO - 29, MUBARIK PUR, 

PO/TEH - JANSATH (KHATAULI), 

MUZAFFAR NAGAR

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

 251201 1205630000036947 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

31 SURENDRA KESAR SRIVASTAVA S P SRIVASTAVA H. NO. 37, MOH RAJA KARBALA 

ROAD, GONDA

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

271001 IN30155721642863 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.50

32 MANEESH KUMAR SHARMA NOT 

AVAILABLE

L 184-D, SEMARA KALONI, 

GONDA

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

271002 1203320008351430 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

33 AJEET SINGH AMISH CHAND SINGH H NO. 260 O SMRITI NIWAS, 

RAM JANAKI NAGAR, PO - 

BASARATPUR, GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

273004 IN30114311294854 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

250.00

34 AMMAR REYAZ REYAZUDDIN 231 VILLAGE BINDAVAL, 

ANSHIK BINDWAL, AZAMGARH

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

276121 IN30302865689749 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7.50

35 SHUBHENDU KUMAR JAIN SHAILENDRA PRAKASH JAIN 25 2 GANDHI NAGAR, DEVI 

MANDIR KE SAMNE, GANDHI 

NAGAR, AGRA

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

282003 1204720007552081 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

36 RITIK AGARWAL BIRANDRA AGARWAL LAKSHMI PALACE KE 

BARABAR, BODLA SIKANDRA 

ROAD, BANGLA ENCLAVE 

MAKAN NO 17, SIKANDRA, AGRA

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

282007 IN30051323287637 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

37 LAXMI CHAURASIA SHRI KRISHNA CHAURASIA 2617 NEAR LEHAR KI DEVI 

TEMPLE, MASHIHA GANJ, SIPRI 

BAZAR, JHANSI

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

 284001 IN30051318652235 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

38 BABBAN AHMAD NASEER AHMAD H NO. 508 5 BAHAR SAIYAR 

GATE, JHANSI

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

 284002 1203330000847445 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

39 RAJBALA SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI KATI GHATI, JAIPUR ROAD, PAL 

DO PAL KE PAS, BHOOGAR, 

ALWAR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 301001 1204940000195862 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

40 ADITYA SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 66, S2 ASHOK VIHAR, ASHOK 

VIHAR JAGATPURA, JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302017 1203320010675329 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7.50

41 ABHISHEK PAREEK PARMESHWA

R

LAL PAREEK H NO 80-B/45 SARASWATI 

SADAN, HANUMAN NAGAR FOY 

SAGAR RD, AJMER

INDIA RAJASTHAN  305001 1208160000476184 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

42 MAHESH BAJAJ SHUKAT RAJ BAJAJ 64 B  SHAKTI NAGAR, UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 IN30096610101540 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00



43 MEENA BAYA GIRDHARI SINGH BAYA 448 BHOPALPURA, SHASTRI 

CIRCULE, UDAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 IN30045012045049 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

44 SHALU CHAWLA BHAGWANDA

S

BAJAJ SHRI LAL CHAWLA, VILL AND 

POST DHOLIPAL, TEHSIL - 

HANUMANGARH

INDIA RAJASTHAN 335064 IN30177411375532 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.50

45 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN KALA SADAN, DIDWANA ROAD, 

KUCHAMAN, RAJASTHAN - 341 

508

INDIA RAJASTHAN 341508 1206500000006041 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

54.00

46 NAVIN PATWA NOT 

AVAILABLE

A/88  SHASTRI NAGAR, 

JODHPUR,  

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342003 IN30223610285618 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

47 HASMUKH B PARMAR BUDHABHAI MOHANBHAI PARMAR BANDHELA, PIPLA PHASE,  PIJ 

387 230

INDIA GUJARAT 387230 IN30177416444307 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

48 RITABEN VINODKUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR A 304 ASOPALAV APPT,  NR 

DRM OFFICE, DANTESHWAR, 

PRATAPNAGAR, VADODARA 

INDIA GUJARAT 390004 1203820000061221 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

49 RUPA ASHOK SAPARIYA BHAGWANJI ANAND SOLANKI OMKAR, 16 BHAKTI NAGAR 

SOCIETY, NEAR GAYTRI 

VIDHYALAYA, RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 IN30302866899966 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

50 SAVITABEN KANJIBHAI AKBARI NOT 

AVAILABLE

12/15 MANHAR PLOT, C/O 

KISHAN TRADING 

CORPORATION, RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 1301990000349943 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

51 RAJENDRA ANANTRAY PAREKH ANANTRAY RAYA CHOWK, VAGHASIA 

CHORA, NEAR SUKLESWAR 

TEMPLE, DHORAJI

INDIA GUJARAT 360410 1202670000022736 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

52 JAYESH NARANBHAI DALSANIYA NARANBHAI AT LAKHTAR, TAL. JODIYA, DIST. 

JAMNAGAR, LAKHTAR

INDIA GUJARAT 361210 IN30097410707047 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

53 CHARANJEET KUMAR OMPRAKASH SHARMA BASHISHAT 

KUMAR

5 KSHITIJ APPARTMENT, WARD-

2B,  ADIPUR RAILWAY STATION, 

ADIPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 370205 IN30302865479372 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

54 PRAHLADBHA

I

MAGANLAL PATEL MAGANLAL JESANGBHAI PATEL 1-1 NETAJINAGAR, 

MEGHANINAGAR CIVIL 

HOSPITAL, AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 IN30307710601256 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

55 MANSIBEN BHARATKUMA

R

SHAH BHARATKUMA

R

SHAH 16 B MANGAL PARK SOCIETY, 

NR SHAHALAM TOLNAKA, GITA 

MANDIR ROAD, AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380022 IN30034311384989 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

56 SHANI PRAKASHKUM

AR

MEHTA PRAKASHKU

MAR

JETHALAL MEHTA 60 ALKAPURI SOCIETY, 

KARMACHARI, CROSS ROAD, 

GHATLODIYA, AHEMDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380061 IN30021419776583 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

57 HASMUKHLAL SOMALAL SHAH SOMALAL PANACHAND SHAH C-504 SUNSHINE HEIGHTS, 

B/S.SANGATH GATE, 

OPP.RAYSAN PETROL PUMP, 

KUDASAN, GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382421 IN30098210279324 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00



58 MOHMEDRAFI

K

MOHMEDALA

M

VAKTAPURIYA MOHMEDALA

M

VAKTAPURIYA RONK STREET, MOTI 

VHOARVAD, NR SARVODAYA 

BANK, POLOGROUND, 

HIMATNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 383001 1205430000017331 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

59 PATEL RAMESHCHAN

DRA

HIRABHAI PATEL HIRABHAI JOITABHAI 192/4 ASHIRWAD SOC.APPROCH 

RD, AT AND POST AND TA 

PRANTIJ, DIST - SABARKANTHA

INDIA GUJARAT 383205 IN30051313391942 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

60 MAHESHKUM

AR

LAXMANBHAI PATEL LAXMANBHAI PATEL NEAR UMIYA TEMPLE JUNU 

PARU, KANSA MAHESANA

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 1203320011570213 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

61 MEENABEN KISHORKANT SHAH KISHORKANT CHHOTALAL SHAH C/15  SIDDHARTH BUNGLOWS, 

SAMA SAVLI ROAD, VADODARA

INDIA GUJARAT 390022 1301670000275301 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

62 AMIT KUMAR SARJU SAHU B701 SWARNA CHS LTD, MIRA 

ROAD EAST, THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

401107 IN30302867009762 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

30.50

63 NITIN KESHAV MANOHAR KESHAV AT POST TEMBHODE, 

PALGHARE TAL THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

401404 1201320000733824 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

64 NISHANT BANAT JAMES JAMES POST NHAVA KHADI 

MADHLAPADA, NHAVA TAL, 

PANVEL, NHAVE, RAIGAD

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

410206 IN30302864355552 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

65 UTTAM BHIMRAO KAMBLE BHIMRAO KAMBLE 210 GHORPADE PETH, FLAT NO. 

2, NEHA HEIGHTS, PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

411001 1204720012084241 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

825.00

66 ENOCH SAMUEL TRIBHUWAN SAMUEL ANTHONY TRIBHUWAN 800/8 BHAGVANDAS CHAL, TEI 

PARVANE ROAD NEAR NISHAT 

THEATER, BHAVANI PETH, PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

411002 IN30311612195988 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

67 PRATIK DILEEP PATIL DILEEP YASHWANT PATIL 402 LUXURIA APPARTMENT, 

BHAGWATI NAGAR, BANER 

ROAD, PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

411045 1204720008616556 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

68 SUVARNA DESAI VASUDEO PHALATANKAR S.NO. 25 FL NO B-203, BHAKTI 

VRINDAVAN AMBEGAON, 

PATHAR, PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

411046 1204470007546941 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9.00

69 MANGAL JITENDRA SHAH VASANT PANDURANG MARANE B603 MOHITE TOWNSHIP 

GIRIJA, HOTEL JAVAL SN-15/1/1 

HINGANE, KHURD ANAND NGR, 

SINHAGAD RD, PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

411051 1201090006152553 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

45.00

70 NILESH CHANDRAKAN

T

KADAM CHANDRAKA

NT

KRUSHNAJI KADAM FLAT 407 ANJAN APP. BVIN 

BEKRAI NAGAR, FURSUNGI 

GRAMPANCHAYT OFFICE, 

FURSUNGI, PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

412308 IN30051380495922 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.00

71 HATTARGE ATUL WAMANRAO LAXMANRAO HATTARGE OMKAR NIWAS,  NANDED ROAD, 

SANT GOROBA KAKA HOUSING 

SOCIETY, LATUR

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

413512 1304080000068110 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

72 GEETANJALI G PATIL GOPALRAO VITHALRAO PATIL ISHYAVASYAM GOPZUP NAGAR, 

OLD AUSA ROAD, RAJYOG 

BHAVAN, LATUR

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

413531 1204720010290987 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

45.00



73 NITIN CHAMPALAL BORA CHAMPALAL CHUNINAL BORA 14 YESHWANT COLONY,  

AURANGABAD ROAD,  OPP.-

D.S.P OFFICE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

414001 1204980000073453 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

74 DAULATBI ABDULSATTAR RIKIBDAR ISMAIL KADAR MUJAWAR F 5/6 KEVIZ PARK, NAGALA 

PARK, KOLHAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

416003 IN30177416768480 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

75 VIJAYKUMAR ROHIDAS WAGHMARE WAGHMARE RUPALI FLAT. NO. 4 RAMA UDYAN, 

RESIDENTIAL AND 

COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, NEAR 

PARIWAR HOTEL, MIRAJ

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

416410 1205420000243367 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

150.00

76 MILIND RAMNIKLAL MEHTA RAMNIKLAL SADANAND SOCI FLAT NO.12, 

NEAR OLD RTO OFFICE, 

TILAKWADI, NASIK

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

 422002 1205990000003011 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

77 SARODE ROHINI SACHIN RAVINDRA GOPALRAO BARHATE SIDDHIVINAYAK BLOSAM, ROOM 

NO 9, TRIMURTI CHOUK, DURGA 

NAGAR, KAMATWADE, NASHIK

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

422008 1204720012337400 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

78 GANESH MOHAN JADHAV MOHAN ZAGAJI JADHAV PLOT NO. 74 JANORI ROAD, 

SHRI RAM NAGAR JAULKE 

DINDORI, NASHIK

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

422206 IN30051380552846 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

79 MARADE RAVINDRA SITARAM SITARAM BALIRAM MARADE 585 BURUD GALI NARSI FATA 

NARS, NANDED, NEAR PARVATI

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

431709 IN30048422762663 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.00

80 RAMESHWAR SHANKARLAL

JI

LADDHA NOT 

AVAILABLE

SHIVOM 24 KRISHNARPAN 

COLONY, AMRAVATI

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

444605 1203320007074758 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

81 NIRAJ UPADHYAY HARISH MUKUNDRAI UPADHYAY ADITYA APT. OPP. HOTEL 

NILAM, UKALI H V NAGAR, 

AMRAVATI

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

444605 1208160000892324 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

82 MAYUR GHANSHYAM SHARMA GHANSHYAM BHAGWANDA

S

SHARMA AT OPP. DURGA MANDIR, 

YAVATMAL ROAD, NEW TOWN 

BADNERA, AMRAVATI

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

444701 IN30051322428549 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

75.00

83 MANISH  MANIKLAL RUNWAL M R RUNWAL 1091 SURAJANAGAR, SURAJ 

NAGAR DIGRAS,  TEHSIL 

DIGRA,S DIST YAVATMAL, 

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

445203 IN30021415189216 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

84 SUMIT GIRISHKUMAR THAKKAR GIRISH HARILAL POPAT AT WADKI, TQ RALEGAON, DIST 

YAVATMAL, YAVATMAL

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

445402 IN30302864725692 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

150.00

85 SHILPA RATHI RAJ GOPAL BHANDARI 17, GUD BAZAR, GOUTAMPURA, 

DEPALPUR, INDORE

INDIA MADHYA 

PRADESH

453220 1208230000000753 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

86 RAVI UPADHYAY KAILASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY S/O KAILASH CHANDRA 

UPADHYAY 23 GOVERDHAN 

DHAM, NEAR SINDHI COLONY, 

UJJAIN

INDIA MADHYA 

PRADESH

456001 IN30383310044027 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.50



87 CHARU BHIDE HARSHAWAR

DHAN

BAPAT 4 1 MAHAKAL SINDHI COLONY, 

SANWER ROAD, UJJAIN

INDIA MADHYA 

PRADESH

456010 1203230000464420 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.00

88 MANZUR RAHMAN KHAN MIZANUR RAHMAN KHAN HAV MR KHAN LA, 3 SIGNALS 

RECORDS, JABALPUR

INDIA MADHYA 

PRADESH

482001 IN30302862503026 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

89 JIWAN RAM DEODAS C R DEODAS QR NO. 6/D, STREET-15, SECTOR-

5, BHILAI

INDIA CHATTISGARH 490006 1203840000372570 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.50

90 SUNITA PALI H NO. 20 VINAYAKA GARDEN,  

AVANTI VIHAR, SECTOR 2, 

RAIPUR

INDIA CHATTISGARH 492006 1204720009502710 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

91 KUMAR PRASHANT BHR 2/4 BOYS HOSTEL, IIM 

RAIPUR GEC CAMPUS, 

SEJABAHAR, RAIPUR

INDIA CHATTISGARH 492015 1203600002017703 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

21.00

92 BHAGYA LAKSHMI KATAM K.K. KATIKANI QTR NO D 17  AIRPORT 

RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX,  

JAGDALPUR, BASTAR DISTRICT

INDIA CHATTISGARH 494001 1204720009659184 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

62.50

93 ANURAG VAISHWADE RAMAKANT VAISHWADE HIGH SCHOOL CHOWK, 

RATANPUR, BILASPUR

INDIA CHATTISGARH 495442 1301240003232982 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

94 SATYANARAY

ANA

MURTHY BIRADA RAMASWAMY BIRADA H. NO:7-2-1813/5/A/1, FLAT NO 

204, CLASSIC ARCADE STREET 

NO.1, CZECH COLONY, 

SANATHNAGAR, HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA  500018 1201350000084131 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

61.50

95 VANJA RAMESH BABU EZRA BABU VANJA PLOT NO. 273, NEAR ST MARY 

HIGH SCHOOL, VASANTH 

NAGAR, BALANAGAR, 

RANGAREDDY

INDIA TELANGANA 500072 1204720005135857 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

96 HIRA DESHMUKH KASHIRAM CHAMPATRA

OJI

DESHMUKH FLAT-301, BLOCK 22 RAINTREE 

PARK, MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP, 

KPHB COLONY KUKATPALLY, 

HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA 500085 IN30177418036326 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7.50

97 NANDINI K KODANDA RAMA RAO P H NO. 16-3-227, PLOT NO. 99, 

VASANTH NAGAR KPHB, 

KUKATPALLY, HYDERABAD

INDIA TELANGANA 500085 IN30286310378198 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

100.00

98 NARESH KUMAR ARYA LAXMAN RAO ARYA H NO. 6.6.124, SHUSHMA 

BHAVAN, SHUBHASH NAGAR, 

NIZAMABAD

INDIA TELANGANA 503001 IN30023913321136 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

250.00

99 MACHARLA RAJESHWAR RAO NGA RAO H.NO.10-14-1326/M5, SITARAM 

NAGAR COLONY,  NIZAMABAD   

INDIA TELANGANA 503001 1202940000041367 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7.50

100 SSB SREENIVASUL

U

GUPTA SURA NARASAIAH SETTI S/O SURA NARASAIAH SETTI   

NO. 1/76 OC COLONY,  

GUNTAKAL (M) 

ANANTAPURAM(DIST), 

NAGASAMUDRAM

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

515401 IN30338210143409 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50



101 AVVANAGARA

J

SANDEEP NAGARAJU AVVA H NO. 9D-10, REVENUE COLONY, 

KALYANADURGAM, 

ANANTAPUR

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

515761 IN30311611938446 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

58.00

102 LAKSHMANA 

BABU

LAKSHMANA 

BABU

MEESALA VEERAIAH 1 41 SOMAPURAM CHAPADU,  

MYDUKUR YSR DISTRICT, 

CUDDAPAH

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

516172 1208160000801820 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.50

103 L 

RAMAGOPAL

REDDY CHINNA 

GOPAL

REDDY LAKKU 8/2 BAKKAYA PALLI, 

BHUMAYAPALLIB, KHAJIPET  

MANDEL, KADAPA

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

516172 1203070000167595 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

104 E SIVA SANKAR REDDY CHANDRA OBUL REDDY ELICHERLA 1/32 SAVISETTYPALLE, S A 

KASINAYANA MANDALAM, 

KADAPA DISTRICT

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

516193 IN30051322951675 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

17.50

105 V RAJITHA VAVILTHOTA SOMASEKHA

R

REDDY D/O V SOMASEKHAR REDDY  10 

57 EACHANERI, CHITTOOR

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

517129 1204720012218507 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

106 KIRANKUMAR REDDY THAMMATAM RAMACHAND

RA

REDDY THAMMATAM 19 46 51 54 YADAVA COLONY, 

TIRUPATI, TIRUPATI URBAN, 

CHITTOOR

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

517501 IN30051380222332 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.50

107 TALARI PANDURAJU CHALAPATHIR

AO

TALARI D NO 4 186 1, 

KANCHARLAVANIPURAM 

PAMARRU, GUDIVADA

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

521157 1204720007468287 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

108 THUMMA VIJAYA RANI MARREDDY ALLAM 11 22 4 TELEPHONE OFFICE, 

RENTACHINTHALA, GUNTUR

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

522421 1204720012678934 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.00

109 KOORMA NAGA SURYA SAMPATH KOORMA 5-1-5(1A) 5TH CROSS LINE 

SOUTH RAJAPANKAL ROAD, 

ONGOLE

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

523001 1304140008032816 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

110 SANIKOMMU BALAKRISHN

A

REDDY SANIKOMMU CHINNA 

SUBBA

REDDY D NO. 5 4 BONDALAPADU, VILL 

MARKAPUR MANDAL 

PRAKASAM

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

523332 IN30611410226838 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

111 SUSHMA SINGH BIRENDRA PANDEY K K SINGH CHEAAR, ALD/INS 

DEGA NAD POST, 

VISHAKAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

530009 IN30177415075272 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

100.00

112 ANNUPINDI RAJA SYAMALA PLG RAO HIG - I - 59, SAGAR NAGAR  

VUDA, WARD - 45, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

530045 1204880000158931 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

105.00

113 BODDEDA NOOKA RATNAM NOT 

AVAILABLE

H NO. 1 158 MAIN ROAD, 

MUNAGAPAKA, NR SIVALAYAM 

TEMPLE, ANAKAPALLE

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

531033 1208160002313621 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

114 DURGA NAGENDRA D NAGESWARA RAO 15-11-21 GUPTHA STREET, 

BHEEMUNIPATNAM, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

531163 1203320010700903 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00



115 VENKATESWA

RA

RAO VANDRAPU VEERAVENKA

TA

SATYANARAY

ANA

MURTHY 

VANDRA

10 29 B BHAVANI CENTER, 

CHEYYERU, KATRENIKONA, 

MANDAL, EAST GODAVARI

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

533222 1204720011991773 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

116 RAJA BABU YEGI DEVANANDHA

N

YEGI H NO. 6 148, KOTTAPETA, 

KOPPARRU POST 

NARSAPURAM, MANDALAM 

KOPPARRU, WEST GODAVARI

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

534275 IN30051323074555 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

117 VENKATA RAMALAKSHM

I

SURAVAJHALA S VISWANADHAM 8-113 (1), JAGANNADHA NAGAR, 

VIZIANAGARAM

INDIA ANDHRA 

PRADESH

535002 IN30177411342094 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

118 ALEX KALIKAL ABI PHILIP KALIKAL ALEX 12, III FLOOR, I CROSS RAMAIAH 

LAYOUT S G PALYA, D R C POST, 

BENGALURU, KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 560029 IN30226913669820 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

17.50

119 SWATI JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI 4 1ST CROSS 80 FEET ROAD, 

OPP. IBP PETROL BUNK, 

KORAMANGALA, 6TH BLOCK, 

BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA  560034 1207830000169441 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

120 SHIBO SINHA SURENDRA PRASAD SINHA H NO. 24, 3RD FLOOR, 3RD 

MAIN 1ST B CROSS, MATHIKERE, 

BENGALURU

INDIA KARNATAKA 560054 1203600002789013 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

121 VISHAL KUMAR SATENDRA CHOUDHARY NO. 44/2A NAYATAPPA LAYOUT, 

AREKERE BANNERGHATTA 

ROAD, BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA  560076 1203600002733008 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.00

122 GIRISH VEERANAGAIA

H

VEERANAGAI

AH

NO. 93/106, 18TH CROSS, 

RAJIVGANDHI NAGAR, 

SUNKADAKATTE, BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560091 IN30009511923219 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11.00

123 VIJAYSURYA CHANDAR RAJ PURA SUNDAR RAJ 603 SAHAKAR NGR, A BLK, 

BYATARAYANAPUR, 

BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560092 1208160001066072 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

29.00

124 PRADEEP KUMAR NIRANJAN SHANKAR SINGH NIRANJAN NO. 22, 24TH CROSS 

KAGGADASAPURA MAIN ROAD, 

BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560093 IN30051313959086 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

313.50

125 PRASHANT BIJWE A NO. 5 

KARIYAMMANAAGRAHARA, 

NEAR PATEL PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

BELLANDUR PO VARTHUR 

HOBLI, BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560103 IN30051320200858 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

17.50

126 SHREYAS H S SHIVARAMAIA

H

M NO. 2126/B, 6TH CROSS, 

KUVEMPUNAGARA, 

CHANNAPATNA, RAMANAGAR

INDIA KARNATAKA 562160 1203600001900956 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

125.00

127 D C MURALI KRISHNA CHANDRASHE

KAR

GUPTA NO. 19 7 NE MUKHYA RASTHE, 

SHRIRAMANAGAR, GUNCHI 

RASTHE, TUMKUR

INDIA KARNATAKA  572104 IN30214811025078 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

128 ROHITH EDWIN DSOUZA ELIAS D SOUZA 2 8 THOTA HOUSE BALKUNJE, 

DAKSHINA KANNADA, NEAR 

BALKUNJE CHURCH, 

MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 574154 IN30051323103416 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.00



129 JYOTI ASHOK PATIL CHANDRAKA

NTH

MANIKRAO AURADKAR D NO. 2 102 5, 2ND FLOOR, 

SNEHA PARADISE, BEHIND 

KAVOOR JUNIOR COLLEGE, 

GANDHI NAGARA, MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 575015 1204720011729651 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

137.50

130 BHARATH KINI SATHYENDRA KINI 7 8 KALPATARU NILAYA MAIN 

ROAD, PERDOOR POST AND 

VILLAGE UDUPI

INDIA KARNATAKA  576124 1304140007863095 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.50

131 RAVI G S SHANKAR POOJARY NO 1 154, GIRIKEMATHA, 

SHIRIYARA VILLAGE, SHRIYARA, 

UDUPI

INDIA KARNATAKA 576210 IN300513/23051814 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

132 JOEL WILSON CASTELINO JOHN CASTELINO YELEMADALU, DURGADABETTA, 

KOPPA (TALUK), 

CHIKKAMAGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA  577118 1203760000505536 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.50

133 PATIL H P KOLMAGATTE BASAPPA HANUMANTHA

PPA

S/O HANUMANTHAPPA K B, 

MARIKUNTE, DAVANGERE 

JAGALUR MARIKUNTE, 

CHALLAKERE

INDIA KARNATAKA 577513 1204720011648169 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.00

134 VIJAYKUMAR VALLABHARA

O

KULKARNI VALLABHARA

O

KULKARNI H P S SCHOOL, KATARAKI, 

GUDLANUR, KOPPAL

INDIA KARNATAKA 583238 1203350002276246 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

32.50

135 SRINIVAS RAO NANDAPUR SIREESHA NANDAPUR 11-4-93 MAHAVEER CHOWK, 

GOLTANA, RAICHUR

INDIA KARNATAKA 584101 IN302734/10085816 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

100.00

136 MOUNESHWA

RA

BADIGER GANGAPPA BADIGER A P TAKKALAKI, BAGALKOT INDIA KARNATAKA  586126 1204720012609652 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.50

137 BHASKER M N.C. MANI OLD NO.80 NEW NO. 18, 

SUBRAMANIASAMY KOIL 

STREET, (OTHAVADAI STREET), 

SAIDAPETWEST

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015 IN30163740103302 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.50

138 RAMANA 

KUMAR

VENKATA BULUSU VENKATESWA

RUDU

BULUSU NO. 18 PHASE 3, WOOD CREEK 

CONUTY, GANAPATHYPURAM 

NANDAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600016 1208160000336226 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

30.00

139 M RAVIKUMARA

N

MUTHUMALLA 50/43 PERIYAR NAGAR, 

THIRUVOTTIYUR, TIRUVALLUR, 

CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU  600019 IN303028/59662929 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

84.00

140 R PAVITHRA RAJAGIRI NO. 4 VIYASAR STREET, 

PERIYAR NAGAR, 

PALLIKARANAI, CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU  600100 1204720008532670 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

141 ALARMELUMA

NGAI

SUNDARRAJU 483 NEW ST KUMELANKADU, 

PUTHUR SIRKALI, 

NAGAPATTINAM

INDIA TAMIL NADU 609108 IN301774/18792716 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

30.00

142 KEERTHIMEE

NA.V

VETRISELVAN.

R

2/ E2 E2  1ST STREET, NEW 

COLONY, MADURAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625002 IN301696/10895523 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50



143 BASKARAN SUBBAIAH NAGAIAH SUBBAIAH 295 G H ROAD, THENI 

ALLINAGARAM, THENI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625203 1208040000015871 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

144 BALASUBRAM

ANIAN

NATARAJA PILLAI NATARAJA PILLAI 64 28 KRR NAGAR, THENI INDIA TAMIL NADU 625531 1208040000016913 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

17.50

145 S BASKARAN NAGAIAH SUBBAIAH 211B  MIRANDA LINE, 1ST CROSS 

STREET, THENI - ALLINAGARAM 

(M), THENI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625531 1203280000406306 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

146 SAMUEL E JOHN ENOS MARION V 77 E NADAIKKAVU 

CHATHANCODE, PO KK DIST, 

KANNIYAKUMARI

INDIA TAMIL NADU  629153 IN300513/23164452 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

35.00

147 DHANAPAUL SELVAN SELVAMONY 2-19 B1 PANDARA VILAI, 

COLACHEL (PO), COLACHEL (M)

INDIA TAMIL NADU 629251 1204720011225044 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

31.00

148 ANANTHI KANNAN SUBBARAJ BODU REDDIYAR NO. M 250 FIRST FLOOR, 37TH 

CROSS, NEW ASTC HUDCO, 

HOSUR

INDIA TAMIL NADU  635109 1204720011051588 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.50

149 M TAMILSELVI MARIMUTHU 4-12 PUDUKKADU ST. 

PILLANALLUR (SP), NAMAKKAL

INDIA TAMIL NADU 637403 1207600000083110 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

17.50

150 M V VENUGOPALA

N

P V GOPALANNAM

BIAR

MANIKKOTH VEETTIL, 

KARIMBAM (PO), KARIMBAM  

KANNUR DT.  KANNUR

INDIA KERALA  670142 1201130000341981 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

151 RASMINA IBRAHIM ASHRAF CHEMBILALI SABIRA KOTTEJ FLR PO IRITTY, 

KANNUR

INDIA KERALA 670703 IN30302865491834 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

152 SUJATHA M V ANIL KUMAR DEEPA NIVAS, VIVEKANANDA 

COLONY,  KUNNATHUR MEDU, 

PALAKKAD

INDIA KERALA 678013 IN30189510388277 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.50

153 SHAFI V U UMMER VELLARIYIL VELLARIYIL HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD P O, PERINGODE, 

PALAKKAD

INDIA KERALA 679533 IN301895/10914303 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

98.00

154 SULAIMAN KUTTIPPARAM

BIL

MOIDEENKUTT

Y

KUTTIPPARAMB

IL

KUTTIPPARAMBIL HOUSE, POST- 

KUTTIPPURAM, MALAPPURAM

INDIA KERALA 679571 IN301637/41658223 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

155 KUTTIPPARAM

BIL

SULAIMAN KUTTIPARAMBIL HO  NH 

BYPASS, NEAR PARAMMAL 

TOWER, KUTTIPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM, TIRUR

INDIA KERALA 679571 1204720006715358 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

156 P K OUSEPH PORATHUR OUSEPH KURIYAKKU 482  PORATHOOR 6  

PULIYANNOOR,  VELUR, 

PANCHAYAT

INDIA KERALA 680601 IN30177414394746 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

157 LILLY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN VALUMANNEL ALEXANDER 

GARDENS, ERNAKULAM

INDIA KERALA  683109 1202390000061660 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

300.00



158 SUMITH S P SADASIVAN PILLAI KRIPA KUTTAMPEROUR P O 

MANNAR, CHENGANNUR

INDIA KERALA 689623 IN30023915282171 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

35.00

159 SREERAJ S V VIJAYAKURUP SANKARA PILLAI SREEVALSAM, PONNEZHA, 

THEKKEKARA P O MAVELIKARA

INDIA KERALA 690107 IN300239/14681986 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9.00

160 APPAS RAMACHANDR

A

PATEL RAMACHAND

RA

PATEL PARVATHY NIVAS, DTTR 

COMPOUND, INDIAN BANK, 

KOLLAM

INDIA KERALA 691001 IN301774-15809202 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

100.00

161 CHANDRASEK

HARAN

PILLAI N NEELAKANTA MADHUVAN PILLAI SREERAGAM, PODIYATTUVILA P 

O, VALAKOM, KERALA

INDIA KERALA 691532 IN300239/14251902 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

100.00

162 KOUSHIK HORE SEKHAR HORE 44A TALTALA BAZAR STREET, 

PRE NO 20 TO END, 53 

TALTALA, KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700014 1204720011878848 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

163 LIPIKA LAHA GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA 51 D GARIAHAT ROAD, 

BALLYGUNGE, CIRCUS AVENUE, 

KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700019 IN30026310096726 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

164 ANKITA ROY TAPAS KUMAR ROY 6/1/6, HARSHA NATH 

MUKHERJEE ROAD, DUM DUM 

CANTT. KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700028 1203760000539249 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

165 PRASANTA GHOSH LATE 

KRISHNA

PADA GHOSH 179/2, R.N.GUHA ROAD (MASJID 

GATE), DUMDUM CANTONMENT, 

KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700028 1203840000057310 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

166 MOUMITA DAS KASHINATH ROY B2 2ND FLOOR, BISWANATH 

APT.   49/1 UMESH MUKHERJEE 

ROAD, PO - BELGHARIA, 

KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700056 IN300513/80893183 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

167 MOUMITA DAS ABHIJIT DAS B2 2ND FLOOR, BISWANATH 

APT.   49/1 UMESH MUKHERJEE 

ROAD, PO - BELGHARIA, 

KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700056 1203840001653870 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

168 SAMIR GUHA SUKUMAR GUHA NA 21 UTTAR PARA, ARJUNPUR, 

BAGUIATI, NORTH 24 

PARGANAS, KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700059 IN302092/10207878 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

169 SOUVIK DASGUPTA NOT 

AVAILABLE

5 2 WEST RD, KOLKATA, 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

PURBA JADAVPUR, SOUTH 24 

PAGANAS

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700075 1208160001488972 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

170 PRANNOY DHAR PRABIR KUMAR DHAR 54/6 OLD NIMTA ROAD, 

KAMARHATI, BELGHARIA,  

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700083 1203450000767776 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

171 SHAMIM RAJA WALIUR RAHMAN FORTUNE CITY, BLOCK A, FLAT 

304, 155 OLD JESSORE ROAD, 

GANGANAGAR, JULIEN DAY 

SCHOOL, KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700132 IN300513/18207022 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00



172 SUMIT KUMAR GUGANI TULSI PRASAD GUGANI 45/18/1, BOTANICAL GARDEN 

ROAD, 39 SHIBPUR, HOWRAH

INDIA WEST BENGAL 711103 1201060001612877 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

173 RAGHU NATH DEY MONORANJA

N

DEY VILL AND PO - BHANDERHATI, 

HOOGHLY 712301

INDIA WEST BENGAL 712301 IN30177416360976 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

174 MOUMITA NANDY SHIBA PRASAD KUNDU C/O. RANJIT KUMAR NANDY, 

JAMGRAM, NANDI BATI  

PARSHWA, P.S- PANDUA, 

HOOGHLY

INDIA WEST BENGAL 712146 1205200000042140 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

45.00

175 MOHAMMAD ABU TAHER ABUL MARUF SEIKH BARABALI DANGA, WARD NO. 

18 SRIPALLY, BURDWAN 

(SADAR)

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713103 1203840000051061 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

47.50

176 KALYAN KUMAR RAM KRISHNA SINGH QUARTER NO. C7, TYPE III, 

AAYAKAR ABASAN, MICHEAL 

FARADAY ROAD, DURGAPUR

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713209 1204720009378430 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

17.50

177 KESHAB RAM MANI LATE KASHI RAM MANI NIRMALA GUEST, HOUSE A1/17, 

SAHID SUKUMAR BANERJEE 

SARANI, BIDHANNAGAR  

DURGAPUR, BURDWAN

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713212 IN300773/10188777 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11.00

178 SHAHIBA KHATOON MOHAMMAD GULAM HUSSAIN SRIPUR NO. - 3 COLONY, 

SRIPUR BAZAR, JAMURIA M

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713373 IN30210510697565 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

179 ALPANA ROY PANJA BARPATHAR CANTANMENT, 

WARD - 4, P.S - KOTAYALI, 

MIDNAPUR

INDIA WEST BENGAL  721101 IN300958/10269014 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7.50

180 GOURHARI MAITY NOT 

AVAILABLE

VILL - SOYADIGHI, P.S - 

TAMLUK, DIST - PURBA 

MEDINIPUR, TAMLUK

INDIA WEST BENGAL 721137 1205320000055680 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19.50

181 SK MOMIN ALI NOT 

AVAILABLE

MAUJA KAMINACHAK, PURBA 

SHUKATIYA KAMINACHAK, 

MORAM PU PARSHWA J L NO 

213 RA, TAMLUK

INDIA WEST BENGAL 721151 1208160001440714 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

17.50

182 NIRMALA DEVI AGARWAL GOBIND AGARWAL SHREE DISTRIBUTORS, S N 

SARKAR ROAD, 

MUNSIFFDANGA, PURULIA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 723101 IN30249610049342 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

183 PRIYA SARKAR RITISH GUPTA D/O BINOY SARKAR, KHAHATTA 

PART OLD MALDAH, DIST 

MALDA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 732142 1203500001080563 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7.50

184 RAKESH KUMAR 3RD KOUSALYA APT. FLOOR 

FLR, PANJABI PARA, SEVOK 

ROAD, SILIGURI

INDIA WEST BENGAL 734001 IN30302865666734 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.50

185 RAJESH YADAV MUNNI LAL YADAV 150  BHUPAL BABU ROAD, P.O. - 

GARULIA, 24 PARGANAS (N)

INDIA WEST BENGAL 743133 IN302105/10412157 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50



186 MOHAMMAD ASIF LATE MOHAMMAD HANIF 74  GARULIA MAIN ROAD, P.O. - 

GARULIA, 24 PARGANAS(N) 

INDIA WEST BENGAL 743133 IN300327/10594455 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

187 MUSTARY HASAN SAQUIB MOHAMMED 57/3 SATYADAYAL ROAD, 

MADUL DANGA ROAD, GARULIA, 

NOAPARA, 24 PARGANAS(N)

INDIA WEST BENGAL  743133 IN303028/61098915 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

188 UJJWAL DAS AGRASEN DAS S/O AGRASEN DAS, 

SANTOSHPUR, KAKDWIP, 24 

PARGANAS(S) 

INDIA WEST BENGAL 743347 IN300484/24831703 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

14.50

189 ARINDAM BANERJEE ACHINTYA KUMAR BANERJEE DAKSHINPARA, 

BAIKUNTHAPUR, AMDANGA, 

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

INDIA WEST BENGAL  743711 IN303591/10038694 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

190 MANOJ KUMAR PARIDA GOLEKHA PRASAD PARIDA VILLAGE/PO JAMAPARA, PS - 

PATKURA, KENDRAPARA

INDIA ODISHA 754244 1208160001176991 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9.00

191 RUDRA PRASAD PANIGRAHI RANGANATH PANIGRAHY NUA MALSANAPUR KALABAD 

K, NUAGAON ME SCHOOL, 

GANJAM

INDIA ORISSA 761004 IN303028/65822216 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

345.00

192 GOPAL AGARWAL N. R. MITTAL GGG-16, CIVIL TOWNSHIP, 

ROURKELA

INDIA ORISSA  769004 1202650000024277 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

193 SUNIL KUMAR PATEL RUSHI CHANDRA PATEL MAHESDIHI, PO-MAHESDIHI, 

DIST-SUNDARGARH, NEAR 

HARA GOURI TEMPLE, 

SUNDARGARH

INDIA ODISHA 770001 IN303116/11774571 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7.00

194 BABLU MIAH AZIZUR RAHMAN VILL: JODDANGA, PO AND PS - 

MANKACHAR, DHUBRI

INDIA ASSAM 783131 1204470007229055 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

195 DEBASHISH SAHA NOT 

AVAILABLE

0262 WN 4 GEET BHARATI 

PARA, UDAIPUR PANCHAYAT, 

RADHAKISHOREPUR, TRIPURA

INDIA TRIPURA 799120 1208160001659383 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

196 BRAJESH RANJAN SINGH RAJ MANGAL SINGH S/O RAJ MANGAL SINGH, 

BAJRANGPATH BRIGHT INDIA, 

SCHOOL BAJRANGPURI 

DHANKKI, PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800007 IN30021420823941 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

197 DINESH KUMAR ASHARFI CHOUDHARY FLAT 402, BLOCK A S B 

RESIDENCY APARTMENT, OPP. 

ALLAHABAD BANK, 

SHEIKHPURA BAILEY ROAD, 

PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800014 IN30021411447149 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.50

198 MANJEET ANAND ARUN PRASAD S/O SRI ARUN PRASAD, 

LACHHUCHAK, SAKSOHARA, 

SAKSOHARA BELCHHI PATNA, 

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

INDIA BIHAR 803213 1301240003424897 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00



199 RITESH KUMAR BAJESARIA RATAN LAL BAJESARIA A SARGANJ MAR WARI 

MUNGER TOLA, ASARGANJ, 

MUNGER

INDIA BIHAR 813201 IN303028/65427644 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

200 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA S/O VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 

PANCHAYAT - GANDEY, BLOCK - 

GANDEY, VILL - GANDEY, PO PS 

- GANDEY, GIRIDIH

INDIA JHARKAND 815301 1203320010659733 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

75.00

201 NIRMAL KUMAR SHANKER PRASAD AT SELARI, PO BINDA, PS 

BARACHATTI, GAYA

INDIA JHARKAND 824201 IN300450/14508598 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

850.00

202 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH KESHO SINGH VEER KUNWAR SINGH NAGAR, I 

S M DHANBAD, DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKAND 826001 IN300513/80531665 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.50

203 VIVEK KUMAR BHARTI BIJAY KUMAR BHARTI QR NO 1016 NEAR SEC 6B, POST 

OFFICE - BOKARO STEEL CITY, 

BOKARO

INDIA JHARKAND 827006 1204720005566904 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.50

204 NASIMUDDIN SHAH MOHAMMED ABBAS SHAH SHAH NAGAR, PO. JHARIA  

DHANBAD, JHARKHAND   828 

111

INDIA JHARKAND 828111 1201910101255683 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.50

205 AMIT ANAND BIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA B K SINHA BUILDING, STATION 

RD, MUGMA KAPA SARA, NR 

VAISHNO DEVI MANDIR, 

DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKAND 828204 IN303028/64212900 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

206 RAJA SINGH MANJIT SINGH C/O  MANJIT SINGH, 

GOURISHANKAR ROAD, NEAR 

PARAS TAILOR JUGSALAI, 

JAMSHEDPUR

INDIA JHARKAND 831006 1203450000409668 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.00

207 SUNITA SINHA SARWESH KUMAR D/O SARWESH KUMAR, HOUSE 

NO 781, RANCHI VIDYA NAGAR, 

HARMU, DORANDA, RANCHI

INDIA JHARKAND 834002 1204720011620979 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

75.00

208 VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN GOVIND RAM MAMGAIN PLOT NO 248, PATPARGANJ 

INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEW DELHI

INDIA NEW DELHI 110092  IN30177413502774 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

209 TARUN KUMAR SHRI SHYAMA NAND VARMA MMIG-30 SECTOR A, SITAPUR 

ROAD, YOJNA, LUCKNOW

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

226001 IN300214/16472090 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

45.00

210 KAILASH SINGH GOPAL SINGH H NO. D 3/119, 2 PUSTA GALI NO. 

13, SONIA VIHAR, NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110094 IN30051321218795 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

211 NITA CHETAN GADE D 1/61 IIND FLR, SOUTH CITY II, 

GURGAON

INDIA HARYANA 122018 IN30302866388359 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

212 ANKIT JAIN RAJBIR JAIN VPO SITAMAI DISSTT, KARNAL INDIA HARYANA 132001 1204720012770731 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

400.00



213 ISHWAR CHANDER AHUJA KHILLA RAM H NO. 764 THAKURDWARA 

MANIMAJRA, CHANDIGARH, 

UNION TERRITORY

INDIA CHANDIGARH 160101 IN300214-16021061 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.00

214 KUDRAT 

ENTERTAINME

NT

PRIVATE LIMITED NOT 

APPLICABLE

201, 2ND FLOOR, GHARU NIWAS, 

CHITKARA PARK, ANNADALAE 

ROAD, LOWER KAITHU, SHIMLA

INDIA HIMACHAL 

PRADESH

171003 1201910102087681 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

215 ANURADHA OJHA NIKHIL OJHA GOVIND MILLS LTD,  10 NO 

BORING, GORAKHNATH 

MANDIR, GORAKHPUR, 

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

273015 1201060002380987 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

216 PRATIK N PATEL NARENDRAB

HAI

SAKHIDAS PATEL SAGAR FALIA BHAILI, BARODA, 

GUJARAT 391 410

INDIA GUJARAT 391410 IN300513-14002947 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.50

217 NILIMA SAHA MONORANJO

N 

SAHA 46  KRISHNA GOPAL JEW 

ROAD, MANDIR PARA, BIRATI, 

KOLKATA 

INDIA KOLKATA 700051 IN302017-10045330 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

218 GOBINDA ROY LATE N.N. ROY VILL. & P.O. KADAMBAGACHI 

VIA & P.S. BARASAT, KOLKATA  

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700124 1203840000358507 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.50

219 MANJUNATH 

S

H K SIDDAIAH NO. 19, 3RD MAIN 1ST CROSS 

SHANKARNAGAR, NANDINI 

LAYOUT, SWIMING POOL, 

BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560096 1203600000450839 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.00

220 ANNU RIYAL BALDEV SINGH MANKOTIA 2 1 RLT VIHAR, TANDA, 

AKHNOOR

INDIA JAMMU 181201 IN30115124564182 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

70.00

221 SAMAN SINGH RAM DUTT SINGH 544/303 EKTA NAGAR 

COMPWELL ROAD, BALAGANJ, 

LUCKNOW          

INDIA UTTAR 

PRADESH

226003 IN300484/19120981 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

16.50

222 KALPESH MAGANLAL MAHETA MAGANLAL MAHETA MADHURAN AKTANAGAR, GALI 

NO. 5, MAULIK BANSI PAN, 

JUNAGADH

INDIA GUJARAT 362001 IN300513/23283682 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.50

223 JAYANTKUMA

R

KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL NATHALAL SHAH E-1  AKASHDEEP APPARTMENT, 

OPP. TEL. EXCHANGE, 

NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD            

INDIA GUJARAT 380006 IN300343/10850012 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

75.00

224 JIGNESH MANOJKUMAR PANDYA MANOJKUMA

R

MAHENDRAP

RASAD

PANDYA 6 DEEPSAGAR APPARTMENTS, 

OPP. MUNI SCHOOL NO. 11, 

MANIYASHA SOC. MANINAGAR 

EAST, AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 IN301774/15686989 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

25.00

225 SHRIMALI VINAYKANT MAFATLAL MAFATLAL SHRIMALI 232/1354  GAYATRI HOUSING 

BOARD, I.O.C. ROAD, 

CHANDKHEDA, AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382424 IN300343/10595616 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.50

226 VIJAY RAMCHAND ROHRA RAMCHAND A ROHRA FLAT NO. 17 18 PLOT NO. 19, 

MANISH DEEP, MANISH NAGAR, 

ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

400053 IN302269/10113595 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.00



227 NELSON J FERNANDES JOSEPH FERNANDES 602 BLDG NO-6, SONAM 

SAVERA CHS LTD GOLDEN 

NEST RD PHASE-9, NR 

MAHALAXMI SWEETS 

BHAYANDER-E, THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTR

A

401105 1201090001876740 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

228 SATYA KUMAR SAHU JAGJEEVAN LAL SAHU 225 K JAITAPUR, SINGARAULEE INDIA MADHYA 

PRADESH

486889  IN303116/10959394 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

229 SIGNET INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED

NOT 

APPLICABLE

207  2ND FLOOR, CHANAKYA 

COMPLEX, B-10 SUBHASH 

CHOWK, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110092 1201910102188422 Amount for 

unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2914.00

12445.50


